10
12
13
20
22
24
25
30
31
32
33
34
44

Name

David Leslie
Reid Massey
Riley Roberts
Kai Jones
Keston Grycel
Vincent Brashear
Lincoln Shimkus
Aidan Knapp
Benjamin Ahn
Veer Chaudhary
Kolby Giles
Jonah McDaniel
Asher Asbjornsen

SQUALICUM STORM

2024-25 Basketball

Height
6' 1"
6'0"
5'8"
5'8"
5'10"
6'0"
6'1"
5'7"
5'6"
5'9"
6'2"
5'9"
5'9"

Position
W/F
W/F
G/W
W/F
W/F
W/F
W/F
G/W
G/W
W/F
W/F
W/F
G/W

Year
9
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Head Coach
David Dunham

Assistants
Matthew Nixon
Corey Navarre
Ray Ootsey
Caden Mee
Yolunteers
Andrew Asbjornsen

Manager
Darius Qualls

Athletic Trainer

Hideto (Tido) Nakazato

Superintendent
Greg Baker

District AD
James Hayes

Principal
Laurel Peak

Asst Principal

Meghan Dunham
Jeremy Louzao

Athletic Director
Patrick Brown

Athletic Assistant
Pam Behee
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